Contents

List of Hlustrations vii

Notes on Contributors , viil

Acknowledgements X

1. Introduction 1

What is Historical Culture? 6
PETER LAMBERT

Themes in Historical Culture 16

BJORN WEILER

2. Imagining Rome in Medieval Constantinople: Memory, Politics
and the Past in the Middle Byzantine Period 49
DIMITRIS KRALLIS

3. The Present and the Past in the Sagas of Icelanders 69
HAKI ANTONSSON

4. Monastic Historical Culture and the Utility of a Remote Past:
The Case of Matthew Paris 91
BJORN WEILER

5. Legend and Historical Experience in Fifteenth-Century Ottoman
Narratives of the Past 121
DIMITRI KASTRITSIS

6. The Chronicler and the Count: Law, Libel and History in the Early
Modem Atlantic World 141
RICHARD L. KAGAN

7. The Poetry of History in Early Modern India 161
ALLISON BUSCH
digitalisiert durch:
How the past was used IDS Basel Bern



vi

10.

11.

12.

13.

Contents

The Immediacy of a Remote Past: The Saxon Wars of 772-804 in the
‘Cultural Struggles’ of the Third Reich
PETER LAMBERT

Ancient Past, Modern Ceremony: Thailand’s Royal Barge Procession
in Historical Context
MATTHEW PHILLIPS

La Rosca de [nvestigacion y Accion Social: Reimagining History as
Collaborative Exchange in 1970s Colombia
JOANNE RAPPAPORT

Chinese History as a Constructed Continuity: The Work of
Rao Zongyi
T. H. BARRETT

Memory as Theatre: Using a Ghanaian Ritual to Recall Past Greatness
and to Redress Recent Reverses
RICHARD RATHBONE

Conclusion: Future Directions?
PETER LAMBERT & BJORN WEILER

Index

181

201

231

259

271

297

305



	006747584 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



