Contents

	List of Illustrations	vii
	Notes on Contributors	viii
	Acknowledgements	x
1.	Introduction	1
	What is Historical Culture?	6
	PETER LAMBERT Themes in Historical Culture BJÖRN WEILER	16
2.	Imagining Rome in Medieval Constantinople: Memory, Politics and the Past in the Middle Byzantine Period DIMITRIS KRALLIS	49
3.	The Present and the Past in the Sagas of Icelanders HAKI ANTONSSON	69
4.	Monastic Historical Culture and the Utility of a Remote Past: The Case of Matthew Paris BJÖRN WEILER	91
5.	Legend and Historical Experience in Fifteenth-Century Ottomar Narratives of the Past DIMITRI KASTRITSIS	n 121
6.	The Chronicler and the Count: Law, Libel and History in the Ea Modern Atlantic World RICHARD L. KAGAN	rly 141
7.	The Poetry of History in Early Modern India ALLISON BUSCH	161
		digitalisiert durch

IDS Basel Bern

How the past was used

vi Contents

8.	The Immediacy of a Remote Past: The Saxon Wars of 772-804 in the 'Cultural Struggles' of the Third Reich PETER LAMBERT	181
9.	Ancient Past, Modern Ceremony: Thailand's Royal Barge Procession in Historical Context MATTHEW PHILLIPS	201
10.	La Rosca de Investigación y Acción Social: Reimagining History as Collaborative Exchange in 1970s Colombia JOANNE RAPPAPORT	231
11.	Chinese History as a Constructed Continuity: The Work of Rao Zongyi T. H. BARRETT	259
12.	Memory as Theatre: Using a Ghanaian Ritual to Recall Past Greatness and to Redress Recent Reverses RICHARD RATHBONE	277
13.	Conclusion: Future Directions? PETER LAMBERT & BJÖRN WEILER	297
	Index	305